RESOURCE

00000
00008
09800
30100
30103
30106
63000
92404

00001
00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00032
00033
00035
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
61051
65000
65003
65008

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Lottery: Instructional Matl
Target Grant

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Transportation Spec Ed

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0103 - Field Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 10/10/2016

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
10,079.00 7,780.00 17,859.00 1,981.92 4,271.79 11,605.29
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.03) 0.03
46,886.00 0.00 46,886.00 8,260.81 16,953.37 21,671.82
78,500.00 0.00 78,500.00 8,316.42 31,863.74 38,319.84
1,338.00 0.00 1,338.00 69.84 0.00 1,268.16
5,808.00 0.00 5,808.00 43.83 0.00 5,764.17
0.00 2,170.00 2,170.00 0.00 0.00 2,170.00

0.00 10,076.00 10,076.00 0.00 0.00 10,076.00
142,611.00 20,026.00 162,637.00 18,672.82 53,088.87 90,875.31
16,637.00 (7,780.00) 8,857.00 869.09 6,331.29 1,656.62
0.00 1,381.00 1,381.00 416.42 0.00 964.58
1,523,164.00 (1,381.00) 1,521,783.00 256,863.79 1,197,042.03 67,877.18
11,754.00 0.00 11,754.00 653.04 0.00 11,100.96
87,012.00 0.00 87,012.00 22,809.04 76,540.71 (12,337.75)
5,533.00 0.00 5,533.00 1,169.57 346.51 4,016.92
112,336.00 0.00 112,336.00 22,836.33 88,924.33 575.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,839.90 0.00 (1,839.90)
108,436.00 0.00 108,436.00 12,614.87 111,818.74 (15,997.61)
31.00 0.00 31.00 0.00 0.00 31.00
72,324.00 0.00 72,324.00 6,200.62 51,986.17 14,137.21
19,688.00 0.00 19,688.00 3,843.13 15,079.74 765.13
133,969.00 0.00 133,969.00 17,018.14 123,683.50 (6,732.64)
4,336.00 0.00 4,336.00 0.00 0.00 4,336.00
98,856.00 0.00 98,856.00 16,811.58 74,581.07 7,463.35
650.00 0.00 650.00 0.00 107.19 542.81
840,842.00 0.00 840,842.00 114,747.70 727,294.31 (1,200.01)
0.00 0.00 0.00 183.16 0.00 (183.16)
3,035,568.00 (7,780.00) 3,027,788.00 478,876.38 2,473,735.59 75,176.03
3,178,179.00 12,246.00 3,190,425.00 497,549.20 2,526,824.46 166,051.34
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